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RK508B-3P-S 16.94 1.5 134
RK508B-4P-S 22.02 1.8 174
RK508B-5P-S 2FvFIavk | 27.1 22 | 218
RK508B-7P-S 37.26 3.0 | 306
RK508B-9P-S ek 47.42 3.7 | 394
RK508BF-3P-S 25.4 |2032| 2.7 | 370
A RK508BF-4P-S 30.48 | 25.4 3.0 | 410
RK508B-CIP RK508BF-0O0P RK508BF-5P-S E 35.56 | 30.48 3.5 458
AUSHREY RN —R dV99RE Y Ll RK508BF-7P-S 45.72 | 40.64 4.2 546
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([tg3% (BMAiEFA, ECT, EC10, EA7, EB7, EW7, PCA7, EKW]

RS (Bitk B M)

iy O=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 I 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
XTC-3.5-S1-0P | 158 | 223 | 286 | 350 | 415 | 479 | 543 | 608 | 671 | 735 | 799 | 864 | 928 | 992 |1,056 |1,120 |1,184 |1,249 1,313 | 1,377
¥R 0=22| 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

XTC-3.5-S1-0P | 1,440 1,505 1,569 | 1,633 1,698 | 1,762 | 1,825 1,890 | 1,954 | 2,018 | 2,082| 2,147 2,210 2,274 2,389 2,403 |2,497|2,532| 2,595

[ 0=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
VTC5-1B-00P | 183 | 253 | 321 | 390 | 458 | 528 | 595 | 665 | 732 | 802 | 870 | 939 |1,007|1,077|1,144 1,214 /1,281|1,351|1,419 /1,488
VTC5-2B-0U | 279 | 392 | 507 | 621 | 736 | 850 | 965 |1,078|1,194 1,307 |1,422|1,536|1,651|1,765|1,880|1,993|2,109|2,222|2,337| 2,451
VTC5-2AB-00U | 290 | 409 | 528 | 646 | 765 | 884 |1,003|1,1221,241|1,360|1,479|1,598 1,717 |1,836|1,955|2,074|2,193|2,312|2,431|2,550
VTC5-3B-0U | 399 | 571 | 742 | 914 |1,0861,258 1,428 1,600 1,772|1,944 12,114 2,286|2,458|2,630|2,800|2,972|3,144 3,316 |3,487|3,659

iy 0=22| 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 B85 36 37 38 39 40
VTC5-1B-00P 1,556 1,626 1,693 1,763 |1,830/1,900 1,968 |2,037|2,105|2,175|2,242|2,312|2,379|2,449|2,517 |2.586 2,654 2,724 | 2,791
VTC5-2B-0U |2,566|2,680|2,795|2,908|3,024|3,1373,252|3,366|3,481|3,595|3,710|3,823|3,939|4,052|4,167 | 4,281 |4,396 4,510 | 4,625
VTC5-2AB-0U | 2,669|2,788 12,907 3,025 3,144 /13,263 3,382 3,501 3,620|3,739 |3,858|3,977|4,096 | 4,215 | 4,334 | 4,453 |4,572| 4,691 4,810
VTC5-3B-00U | 3,831|4,003 4,173 |4,345|4,517 4,689 14,859 |5,0315,203|5,375|5,545| 5,717 | 5,889 6,061 6,232 6,404 6,576 |6,748| 6,918

i 0=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
VTC-520-00P | 187 | 257 | 328 | 399 | 471 | 540 | 612 | 683 | 754 | 824 | 895 | 967 |1,038|1,108 1,179 |1,2501,322|1,391|1,463|1,534
VTC-521S-0U | 282 | 399 | 517 | 632 | 749 | 866 | 983 |1,098| 1216 |1,333|1,450|1,565|1,682|1,799|1,917 |2,032|2,149 2,266 |2,383|2,498
VTC-521-0U | 290 | 409 | 528 | 646 | 765 | 884 |1,003|1,1221,241|1,360|1,479|1,5981,717|1,836|1,955|2,074|2,193|2,312|2,431|2,550
VTC-522-0U | 394 | 564 | 732 | 903 |1,071]1,241|1,410|1,580|1,748|1,918 |2,087|2,257|2,425|2,595|2,764|2,934|3,102|3,273|3,441| 3,611

i 0=22| 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 g3 34 B5 36 37 38 39 40
VTC-520-00P |1,605|1,675|1,746 /1,818 1,889|1,959 2,030/ 2,101 |2,173|2,242|2,314|2,385|2,456|2,526|2,597|2,669|2,740|2,810| 2,881
VTC-521S-00U | 2,616 2,733 |2,850|2,965|3,082|3,199 13,316 |3,432|3,549|3,666 |3,783|3,898|4,016 | 4,133 |4,250|4,365 4,482 4,599 4,716
VTC-521-0U |2,669|2,788|2,907|3,025|3,144 /3,263 3,382 3,5013,620|3,7393,858|3,977|4,096 | 4,215 | 4,334 | 4,453 |4,572| 4,691 /4,810
VTC-522-0U |3,779|3,950|4,118 /4,288 4,457 /4,627 |4,795 4,965 5,134 5,304 |5,472|5,642| 5,811 |5,981| 6,149 16,319 | 6,488|6,658| 6,826

iy 0=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
EC7-1A-0OP 137 | 203 | 270 | 337 | 405 | 470 | 537 | 604 | 671 | 736 | 805 | 872 | 939 |1,005 1,071 1,141 1,206 |1,273 1,338 | 1,408
EC10-1A-00P | 154 | 230 | 307 | 383 | 460 | 537 | 613 | 689 | 765 | 842 | 918 | 995 |1,071 1,148 | - - - - - -
EC10-1A-O0PC | 185 | 267 | 350 | 433 | 516 | 598 | 681 | 763 | 846 | 929 |1,0121,095|1179 |1,261| - - - - - -

X O0=22| 23 24
EC7-1A-OP 1,473 |1,540|1,605

R 0=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 I 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
EA7-1A-00P 113 | 151 | 189 | 227 | 269 | 307 | 345 | 383 | 421 | 462 | 501 | 539 | 577 | 615 | 657 | 695 | 733 | 772 | 809 | 851
® X 0=22| 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 &3 34 85 36

EA7-1A-0OP 889 | 928 | 965 |1,0041,045|1,083| 1,121 1,160 1,197 ]1,2391,278|1,315|1,353|1,392|1,434

i 0=2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
EB7-1A-0O0P 113 | 151 | 192 | 229 | 269 | 310 | 348 | 385 | 424 | 466 | 504 | 542 | 583 | 622 | 660 | 701 | 739 | 778 | 816 | 857
i O0=22| 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

EB7-1A-0OP 895 | 934 | 975 |1,0141,051|1,093| 1,131 /1,169 1,207 1,249 1,287 |1,325|1,367| 1,404 | 1,444

R 0=3 5 7 9 1 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 g3 g5 37 39 41
EW7-1A-0P 192 | 288 | 383 | 479 | 575 | 669 | 765 | 860 | 955 |1,051|1,147|1,242|1,338|1,434 /1,529 1,625 |1,721 |1,814 | 1,910 | 2,006
EW7-1A-0PC | 212 | 315 | 415 | 519 | 621 | 721 | 823 | 925 |1,026|1,128 |1,230(1,333|1,434|1,537 | 1,637 | 1,741 |1,842 |1,942 | 2,044 2,147

R O=43| 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65
EW7-1A-0P 2,101 2,197 2,293 |2,389|2,484|2,580/2,675|2,770 |2,866|2,961 |3,056| 3,152
EW7-1A-O0PC  |2,249|2,373|2,485|2,597|2,708|2,819 |2,930(3,042 3,154 |3,264 |3,375|3,487

i 0=10| 13 17 20 25
PCA7-0U 1,9802,440|3,0803,540|4,340

i 0=16| 20 26 34 40 50
EKW -0O0P 870 1,007|1,214|1,5101,739]| 2,151
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